
Aizu Homare, Fukushima Prefecture

Asahi Shuzo, Yamaguchi Prefecture

Akita Seishu, Akita Prefecture

Ota Sake Brewery, Wakasa, Tottori

Tatsuuma Honke Shuzo, Hyogо Prefecture

Doi Shuzojo, Shizuoka Prefecture

Tatsuuma Honke Shuzo, Нуogo Prefecture

Chiyomusubi Sake Brewery, Honsu

Chiyomusubi Sake Brewery, Honsu

lmayo Tsukasa, Niigata Prefecture

Aizu Homare, Fukushima Prefecture

lnata Honten, Yonago, Tottori

Ota Sake Brewery, Wakasa, Tottori

Tatsuuma Honke Shuzo, Нуogo Prefecture

Цены указаны в рублях и включают НДС 
Prices are in Russian rubles and include VAT

Alladin Yuzu

Dassai 39

Dewatsuru Junmai

Benten Musume Junmai

Daiginjo Hite no Yume

Daiginjo

Hakushika Ginjo Namachozo

Kaiun lwaizake

Hakushika Snow Beauty

Ukiyo

Chiyomusubi Ultra Yuzu

Koi

Kiwami Junmai Daiginjo

lku's Shiro Junmai Daiginjo

Benten Musume

Hakushika Kasen Chokara

Junmai Kimoto

Asahi Shuzo, Yamaguchi Prefecture

lmayo Tsukasa, Niigata Prefecture

Aizu Homare, Fukushima Prefecture

Tatsuuma Honke Shuzo, Нуogo Prefecture

lnata Honten, Yonago, Tottori

Doi Shuzojo, Shizuoka Prefecture

Akita Seishu, Akita Prefecture

300 мл/ml

720 мл/ml
300 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

120 мл/ml / 720 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

120 мл/ml

720 мл/ml

300 мл/ml

500 мл/ml

120 мл/ml

100 мл/ml

720 мл/ml 720 мл/ml

1800 мл/ml

Sorah Sparkling 

Dassai 23
lma Oysters

Aizu Homare Daiginjo

Hakushika Junmai Daiginjo

lnatahime Goriki

Kaiun Tokusen Junmai Ginjo

Kariho Namahage

12500

49500
7500

22500

8200

3100 / 18600 

16700

5800

7500

24500

Asahi Shuzo, Yamaguchi Prefecture
Dassai 45

300 мл/ml
 8000

24500

19000

4200

5200

6000

40 мл/ml
1000

2000

39000

6500

11000

3000

1000

12000 18000

18000

premium

genuine brew

нефильтрованное caкe
"cloudy" roughly filtered sake

GINJO / JUNMAI GINJO

HONJOZO

NIGORI SAKE

JAPANESE RICE VODKA

JAPANESE APERITIF

super premium

АПЕРИТИВ

DAIGINJO/JUNMAI DAIGINJO

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ  САКЕ  
SAKE COLLECTION



JAPANESE WHISKY
ЯПОНСКИЙ ВИСКИ

WHISKY OF ТНЕ WORLD

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

ВОТТLЕD BEER

ВИСКИ МИРА

ФИРМЕННЫЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ

БЕЗАЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ

БУТЫЛОЧНОЕ ПИВО

The Macallan Double Cask 18 Y.О.

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Tullamore Dew 14  Y.О.

Togouchi Pure Malt

Togouchi Single Malt

Togouchi 15 Y.O.

Umeshu Spritz

Aloe-san

Balvenie 30 Y.О.

Kujira Ryuku lnari

MEGUmi Fashioned

Suntory Hakushu 12 Y.О.

Jack Daniel's

Okinawa Tiki

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

100 мл/ml

250 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

85 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

150 мл/ml

250 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

50 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

100 мл/ml

The Macallan Double Cask 15 у.о.

Lagavullin 16 Y.О.

Kujira 5 Y.О.

Shukufuku

Yuzu-ka

Suntory Hakushu

Suntory Yamazaki

Distiller's Reserve

Distiller's Reserve

Glenfiddich 12 Y.О.

Nikka from the Barrel

The Dalmore 12 Y.О.

Mango Miyazaki

3800

3200

1800

1100

700

3600

5600

2100

2800

3200

1100

6800

3000

2000

2000

40 мл/ml
2200

40 мл/ml
4400

1700

700

14000

1400

1100

3500

1000

Kurayoshi 18 Y.O.

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

Kurayoshi 12 Y.О. 4200

8000

1100

Цены указаны в рублях и включают НДС 
Prices are in Russian rubles and include VAT

Япония, Саппоро

Sapporo

Чехия,Раковник

Италия,Ломбардия

330 мл/ml

330 мл/ml

330 мл/ml

Bakalar n/a

Peroni

600

800

1000



| GIN

| TEQUILA

| VODKA

| RUM

| BITTER & LIQUOR

| COGNAC

| ARMAGNAC

| CALVADOS 

| GRAPPA 

| VERMOUTH 

ДЖИН

ТЕКИЛА

BOДKA

POM

БИТТЕР И ЛИКЕР

КОНЬЯК

АРМАНЬЯК

KAЛЬBAДOC

ГРАППА 

ВЕРМУТ

Roku Hennessy XO

Arette Reposado

Beluga Gold Line

Zacapa ХО

Fernet Branca

Quintessentia Amaro Nonnino

Grey Goose

Zacapa 23 Solera Gran Reserva

Amaro Montenegro

Jagermeister
..

Hendrik’s

Nikka Coffey Gin

Courvoisier VSOP

Mare

Tesseron Lot № 76

Friulana Nonino

Chateau du Breuil Reserve

du Chateau 8 Y.О.

Tanqueray № Тen

Camus ХО Borderies

Berta Magia 2010

Carpano Dry

Cleopatra Amarone Oro

Carpano Classico

Chateau du Breuil Reserve

des Seigneurs XO 20 Y.O.

Samalens XO Reserve Imperial

Hine Family Reserve

40 мл/ml 40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

120 мл/ml

40 мл/ml 40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml 40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

80 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

80 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

40 мл/ml

Cruxland Hennessy VSOP

Clase Azul Plata

Onegin

El Dorado 12 Y.O.

Hamada Single year

Ukiyo Yuzu Hennessy Paradis Imperial

850 1700

4000

500

1300

1900

1200 25000

1500

3600

1000

1800

1200 5100

2200

1100

3500

1000

1000

1200

2500

800

700

1600

17001600

1500

4500

3600

800

1600

800

3400

2400

15000

Цены указаны в рублях и включают НДС 
Prices are in Russian rubles and include VAT



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

СВЕЖЕВЫЖАТЫЕ СОКИ

БЕЗАЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ НАПИТКИ

MINERAL WATER

JUICES

STILL

SPARKLING

МИНЕРАЛЬНАЯ ВОДА

СОКИ

San Benedetto

San Benedetto

Апельсин

Грейпфрут

Coca Cola Zero

Coca Cola

250 мл/ml

250 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

330 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

1000 мл/ml

1000 мл/ml

750 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

250 мл/ml

750 мл/ml

750 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

200 мл/ml

San Benedetto

San Benedetto

Яблоко

Апельсин

Velleminfroy

Velleminfroy

Saint-Geron

Томат

Ананас

J Gasco Dry Bitter Tonic

Сельдерей

Клюквенный Морс

Вишня

Морковь

Red Bull

Яблоко

500

500

500

500

400

1500

1500

1200

500

950

500

400

900

900

500

500

500

550

550

550

500

400

Apple

Orange

Orange

Grapefruit

Tomato

Pineapple

Celery

Cranberry Mors

Cherry

Carrot

Apple

Цены указаны в рублях и включают НДС 
Prices are in Russian rubles and include VAT


